Home = Results/Rankings : Score

Bell City Rifle Club

Southington Connecticut
17 August, 2013

An excellent turnout for what was an unseasonably cool day, 30 shooters (not all appear on our match list) came out for the score shoot as well as our 3rd annual NJ vs CT
group/score grudge match. This year CT was finally able to put it all together and best the NJ crew at least for the score portion of the battle. We will be going down to Cherry
Ridge on October 12th for the group portion of the grudge match where the NJ crew has shown some serious skills.

In the IBS portion of the match it was yours truly leading the way with Blasé "CT Killer" Brunner keeping pace just behind until the last match where a shot dropped out of the
bottom for me, and Blasé put up 5 solid x's to clinch the win. Glenn Olenick put in a great performance as well and managed a second place. This is Blase's 3rd year in a row
taking first place at the NJ/CT matches and he shows no signs of slowing down. With the nationals just around the corner | imagine he will give everyone a run for their money
at Weikert.

Our Hunter class saw Tim O'Mara out on top with a solid performace besting Peter Gagne for the win.

Thanks to the target crew, the wife and Margaret for keeping the stats flowing, and to all the shooters who attended. For those who are able to make the September match at
200yds we will see you there, and for anyone who hasn't made it yet the last match in October has some great Bar-B-Que and has always been a challenging match with the
winds of winter nipping at our heals.

Thanks again,

Mike Suhie

Blase Brunner 100 | VFS 30 250 20 50

i

1 4 4 50 3 50 4 5 50 4
2 Glenn Olenick 00 VFS "30 250 18 50 1 50 4 50 4 50 4 50 5 50 3
3 Ron Mattson-VFS 100 VFS "30 250 16 50 4 50 5 50 3 50 1 50 3 50 4
4 Geaorge Boyle 100 VFS "30 250 16 50 4 50 3 50 2 50 3 50 4 50 2
5 John Dinelli-HY 100 VFS "30 250 16 50 4 50 2 50 3 50 4 50 3 49 2
6 Brian Fitch-hwv 100 VFS "30 250 14 50 4 50 4 50 1 50 3 50 2 50 3
T Mike Twidle 00 VFS "30 250 13 50 2 50 4 50 2 50 3 50 2 50 3
8 Michael Suhie 00 VFS "30 249 19 50 5 50 3 50 4 50 5 49 2 50 3
9 John Cascarino 100 VFS "30 249 14 49 3 50 4 50 3 50 2 50 2 50 2
10 Don Cameron 100 VFS 6P 249 11 50 i 49 0 50 2 50 3 50 i 50 1
1" Al Wegner* 100 WVFS 6P 249 11 49 0 5 1 50 4 50 2 50 4 50 3
12 Richard Suhie 00 VFS "30 249 9 50 2 5 1 50 3 49 1 50 2 49 2
13 Mike Sobotkin 00 VFS "30 248 14 50 3 49 2 50 3 50 4 49 2 50 3
14 Todd Cipaolla® 00 VFS "30 248 14 49 3 49 0 50 2 50 5 50 4 49 1
18  Vince Staskiewicz 100 VFS "30 248 12 49 2 50 2 50 4 49 1 50 i 50 2
16 Tim Omara 100 VFS "30 248 10 50 2 50 3 50 1 48 1 50 3 49 "]
17 Bob White 00 VFS "30 248 9 50 3 49 1 50 1 50 3 49 1 49 4
18 Scott Miller 00 VFS "22 248 8 50 2 50 3 49 1 50 0 49 2 50 3
19 Jim Greene 100 VFS "30 247 11 50 4 49 2 50 2 49 1 49 2 50 1
20 Victoria Olenick 100 VFS "30 247 10 50 3 48 0 50 2 49 1 50 4 50 2
21 James Moore* 100 VFS 6P 247 6 50 2 49 0 49 1 49 2 50 1 50 1
22 Henry Miller - jr 00 VFS "22 246 11 50 3 50 3 48 2 48 2 50 1 50 4
23 Tina Christensen 100 VFS 6P 246 | 4 50 0 49 0 50 1 48 0 49 3 50 3
24 FPaul Lynch* 00 VFS "30 244 7 49 2 48 2 50 1 49 1 48 1 46 ]
1 Tim Omara-250 100 H 25 241 6 48 1 47 1 50 2 48 1 48 1 45 1]

Peter Gagne 100 H 6m 225 0 47 0o 42 0 45 "] 42 0 49 o 42 1]

* denotes rookie
jr = junior shoaoter

Equipment List


http://internationalbenchrest.com/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/about/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/news/Newsindex.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/schedule/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/results/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/records/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/ranges/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/join/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/photos/photoindex.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/downloads/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/index.php
http://internationalbenchrest.com/results/index.php

1 Blasé Brunner

2 Glenn Olenick

3 Ron Mattson-VFS
4 George Boyle

5 John Dinelli-HY
6 Brian Fitch-hv
7 Mike Twidle

8 Michael Suhie

9 lohn Cascarino
10 Don Cameron
11 Al Wegner
12 Richard Suhie
13 Mike Sobotkin
14 Todd Cipolla
15 Vince Staskiewicz-vfs
16 Tim Omara-30
17 Bob White
18 Scott Miller
19 lim Greene
20 Victoria Olenick
21 James Moore
22 Henry Miller
23 Tina Christensen
24 Paul Lynch

1 Tim Omara-250
2 Peter Gagne

VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS
VFS

30BR Rimrock
30BR Grizzly
30BR Bat
30br Surgeon
30BR Panda

30 Hart

30 Borden
30BR Bat
30BR Bat
B6PPC IMHB
6PPC Stolle
30BR Stiller
30BR Stolle

30 Meyer

30 Bat

30 Rem 40X
30BW CPS
22-100 Hart

30 Rimrock

30~
6PPC Panda
22-Waldc Bat
6PPC Panda
30BR Stolle
250ack Rem
Bmm Rem

Hart Robertson
Broughton Edge
Shilen scoville
Krieger Self

Hart ~

Hart McMillan
Rock Creek Borden
Lilja MeMillan
Hart McMillan
Shilen McMillan
Hart Kelbly
Kostyshyn Franklin
Krieger Kelbly
Krieger MeMillan
Krieger Self

Lilja McMillan
Hart Adamowicz
Hart McMillan
Krieger Borden
Hart Speedy
Maclennar Leonard
Krieger Adamowicz
Hart larson
Hart factory
Hart Self

White
White

Self
Meyer
LaChapelle
White
Borden
Goodling
Long
Meyer
White
Goaodling
White
Meyer
Gluck
Meyer
White
LaChapelle
Borden
LaChapelle
LaChapelle
White
White
White

Self

Leupold
March
Leupold
Leupold
Leupold
Leupold
Leupold
Leupold
Leupold
Leupold
Sightron
Leupold
Leupold
Weaver
Leupold
NightForce
Sightron
Leupold
Weaver
Weaver
Leupold
Leupold
NightForce
Leupold
Leupold

12-42x
36x
36x
36x
36x
36x
A0x
18-42x
3-9x
6

H4198
H4158
H4198
H4198
H4158
H4198
H4198
H4158
H4198
N130
XBR
H4198
H4198
BMEK
H4198
4227
N133
H4198
N133
BMK
N133
H4198
Rel-15x
Varget

Berger
Bib
Berger
Bib
Ulrich
Berger
Fowler
Bib
Hill
Euber
Barts
10x
Euber
Berger
Euber
10x

~

10x

~

Euber
Euber
Berger
Berger
Berger

110
118
115
118
116
115
117
118
122

68

68
115
115

125
117
115

115

68

68

115

87
68

Fed

Fed 205m
Fed 205m
CCl

Fed 205
Fed 205m
Fed 205m
CCIBR4
Fed 205m
WSR
305m

Fed 205m
Fed 205
CCIBR4
Fed 205m
Fed 205m
Fed 205
Fed 205m

~

WSR

Fed

Fed 205m
200

Fed



