

Home About – News Schedule – Results/Rankings – Records – Ranges Join Photos Downloads –

Home » Results/Rankings » Score

Bell City Rifle Club

Southington Connecticut 17 August , 2013

An excellent turnout for what was an unseasonably cool day, 30 shooters (not all appear on our match list) came out for the score shoot as well as our 3rd annual NJ vs CT group/score grudge match. This year CT was finally able to put it all together and best the NJ crew at least for the score portion of the battle. We will be going down to Cherry Ridge on October 12th for the group portion of the grudge match where the NJ crew has shown some serious skills.

In the IBS portion of the match it was yours truly leading the way with Blasé "CT Killer" Brunner keeping pace just behind until the last match where a shot dropped out of the bottom for me, and Blasé put up 5 solid x's to clinch the win. Glenn Olenick put in a great performance as well and managed a second place. This is Blase's 3rd year in a row taking first place at the NJ/CT matches and he shows no signs of slowing down. With the nationals just around the corner I imagine he will give everyone a run for their money at Weikert.

Our Hunter class saw Tim O'Mara out on top with a solid performace besting Peter Gagne for the win.

Thanks to the target crew, the wife and Margaret for keeping the stats flowing, and to all the shooters who attended. For those who are able to make the September match at 200yds we will see you there, and for anyone who hasn't made it yet the last match in October has some great Bar-B-Que and has always been a challenging match with the winds of winter nipping at our heals.

Thanks again,

Pl; ▼	Name 💌	Di-7	Cla 🔻	Ci 🕶	Ag 🔻	>-	Tg 🕶	X -	Tg▼	X-	Tg 🔻	X 🕶	Tg	X' -	Tg 🔻	XŦ	Varr 💌	X -
1	Blase Brunner	100	VFS	30	250	20	50	4	50	4	50	3	50	4	50	5	50	4
2	Glenn Olenick	100	VFS	30	250	18	50	1	50	4	50	4	50	4	50	5	50	3
3	Ron Mattson-VFS	100	VFS	30	250	16	50	4	50	5	50	3	50	1	50	3	50	4
4	George Boyle	100	VFS	30	250	16	50	4	50	3	50	2	50	3	50	4	50	2
5	John Dinelli-HV	100	VFS	30	250	16	50	4	50	2	50	3	50	4	50	3	49	2
6	Brian Fitch-hv	100	VFS	30	250	14	50	4	50	4	50	1	50	3	50	2	50	3
7	Mike Twidle	100	VFS	30	250	13	50	2	50	4	50	2	50	3	50	2	50	3
8	Michael Suhie	100	VFS	30	249	19	50	5	50	3	50	4	50	5	49	2	50	3
9	John Cascarino	100	VFS	30	249	14	49	3	50	4	50	3	50	2	50	2	50	2
10	Don Cameron	100	VFS	6P	249	11	50	3	49	0	50	2	50	3	50	3	50	1
11	Al Wegner*	100	VFS	6P	249	11	49	0	50	1	50	4	50	2	50	4	50	3
12	Richard Suhie	100	VFS	30	249	9	50	2	50	1	50	3	49	1	50	2	49	2
13	Mike Sobotkin	100	VFS	30	248	14	50	3	49	2	50	3	50	4	49	2	50	3
14	Todd Cipolla*	100	VFS	30	248	14	49	3	49	0	50	2	50	5	50	4	49	1
15	Vince Staskiewicz	100	VFS	30	248	12	49	2	50	2	50	4	49	1	50	3	50	2
16	Tim Omara	100	VFS	30	248	10	50	2	50	3	50	1	48	1	50	3	49	0
17	Bob White	100	VFS	30	248	9	50	3	49	1	50	1	50	3	49	1	49	4
18	Scott Miller	100	VFS	22	248	8	50	2	50	3	49	1	50	0	49	2	50	3
19	Jim Greene	100	VFS	30	247	11	50	4	49	2	50	2	49	1	49	2	50	1
20	Victoria Olenick	100	VFS	30	247	10	50	3	48	0	50	2	49	1	50	4	50	2
21	James Moore*	100	VFS	6P	247	6	50	2	49	0	49	1	49	2	50	1	50	1
22	Henry Miller - jr	100	VFS	22	246	11	50	3	50	3	48	2	48	2	50	1	50	4
23	Tina Christensen	100	VFS	6P	246	4	50	0	49	0	50	1	48	0	49	3	50	3
24	Paul Lynch*	100	VFS	30	244	7	49	2	48	2	50	1	49	1	48	1	46	0
1	Tim Omara-250	100	н	25	241	6	48	1	47	1	50	2	48	1	48	1	45	0
2	Peter Gagne	100	н	6m	225	0	47	0	42	0	45	0	42	0	49	0	42	0
	* denotes rookie																	
	jr = junior shooter																	

Equipment List

1 Blasé Brunner	VFS	30BR	Rimrock	Hart	Robertson	White	Leupold	45x	H4198	Berger	110	Fed
2 Glenn Olenick	VFS	30BR	Grizzly	Broughton	Edge	White	March	36-55x	H4198	Bib	118	Fed 205m
3 Ron Mattson-VFS	VFS	30BR	Bat	Shilen	scoville	Self	Leupold	40x	H4198	Berger	115	Fed 205m
4 George Boyle	VFS	30br	Surgeon	Krieger	Self	Meyer	Leupold	45x	H4198	Bib	118	CCI
5 John Dinelli-HV	VFS	30BR	Panda	Hart	~	LaChapelle	Leupold	36x	H4198	Ulrich	116	Fed 205
6 Brian Fitch-hv	VFS	30	Hart	Hart	McMillan	White	Leupold	45x	H4198	Berger	115	Fed 205m
7 Mike Twidle	VFS	30	Borden	Rock Creek	Borden	Borden	Leupold	35x	H4198	Fowler	117	Fed 205m
8 Michael Suhie	VFS	30BR	Bat	Lilja	McMillan	Goodling	Leupold	45x	H4198	Bib	118	CCI BR4
9 John Cascarino	VFS	30BR	Bat	Hart	McMillan	Long	Leupold	45x	H4198	Hill	122	Fed 205m
10 Don Cameron	VFS	6PPC	JMHB	Shilen	McMillan	Meyer	Leupold	36x	N130	Euber	68	WSR
11 Al Wegner	VFS	6PPC	Stolle	Hart	Kelbly	White	Sightron	36x	XBR	Barts	68	305m
12 Richard Suhie	VFS	30BR	Stiller	Kostyshyn	Franklin	Goodling	Leupold	45x	H4198	10x	115	Fed 205m
13 Mike Sobotkin	VFS	30BR	Stolle	Krieger	Kelbly	White	Leupold	45x	H4198	Euber	115	Fed 205
14 Todd Cipolla	VFS	30	Meyer	Krieger	McMillan	Meyer	Weaver	36x	~	~	~	~
15 Vince Staskiewicz-vfs	VFS	30	Bat	Krieger	Self	Gluck	Leupold	45x	BMK	Berger	125	CCI BR4
16 Tim Omara-30	VFS	30	Rem 40X	Lilja	McMillan	Meyer	NightForce	12-42x	H4198	Euber	117	Fed 205m
17 Bob White	VFS	30BW	CPS	Hart	Adamowicz	White	Sightron	36x	4227	10x	115	Fed 205m
18 Scott Miller	VFS	22-100	Hart	Hart	McMillan	LaChapelle	Leupold	36x	N133	~	~	Fed 205
19 Jim Greene	VFS	30	Rimrock	Krieger	Borden	Borden	Weaver	36x	H4198	10x	115	Fed 205m
20 Victoria Olenick	VFS	30	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~	~
21 James Moore	VFS	6PPC	Panda	Hart	Speedy	LaChapelle	Weaver	36x	N133	Euber	68	WSR
22 Henry Miller	VFS	22-Waldo	Bat	MacLennar	Leonard	LaChapelle	Leupold	36x	BMK	~	~	~
23 Tina Christensen	VFS	6PPC	Panda	Krieger	Adamowicz	White	Leupold	40x	N133	Euber	68	Fed
24 Paul Lynch	VFS	30BR	Stolle	Hart	larson	White	NightForce	18-42x	H4198	Berger	115	Fed 205m
1 Tim Omara-250	н	250ack	Rem	Hart	factory	White	Leupold	3-9x	Rel-15x	Berger	87	200
2 Peter Gagne	н	6mm	Rem	Hart	Self	Self	Leupold	6x	Varget	Berger	68	Fed